                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.2019.09                                         1/2
The PISO-730AU/730AU-5V cards provide 32 isolated Digital I/
O channels (16 x DI and 16 x DO) and 32 TTL-level Digital I/O
channels (16 x DI and 16 x DO). Both the isolated Digital Input and
the Digital Output channels use a short optical transmission path to
transfer an electronic signal between the elements of a circuit and
keep them electrically isolated. With 3750 Vrms isolation protection,
the DI/O channels allow the input signals to be completely fl oated

PISO-730AU-5V CR Universal PCI, 32-channel isolated digital I/O (Input Logic High: 5~12 V) and 32-channel TTL Digital I/O
board. (Current Sourcing) (RoHS)  Includes one CA-4002 D-Sub connector.
  Ordering Information
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
19.1
21.6
124.0
120.5
105.08
4.04.0
163.68
Left Side View Front View
Bottom View
  Software
Drivers
32/64-bit Windows XP/2003/2008/7/8/10
Linux DASYLab
Smple Programs
DOS Lib and TC/BC/MSC Demo LabVIEW Toolkit
VB/VC/Delphi/BCB/VB.NET/C#.NET/VC.NET/MATLAB Demo
  Accessories
CA-2002 20-pin fl at cable, 20cm x 2
CA-2010 20-pin fl at cable, 1M
CA-2020 20-pin fl at cable, 2M
CA-3710 DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1M
(Cable for Daughter Board (45°))
CA-3710D DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1M
(Cable for Daughter Board (180°))
CA-3715DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 1.5M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-3730DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 3M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-3750DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 5 M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-4002 37-pin Male D-sub connector with
plastic cover
DB-16P 16-channel Isolated Digital Input